Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Girls

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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University High School
John Marshall High
Wheeling Park High
Indian Creek High School
Edison

Weir High

K&J Timing

Average Time Score

00:21:05.63
00:23:13.89
00:25:27.59
00:25:30.94
00:25:58.51
00:26:03.65
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25
55
103
106
116
120

Name

Harrison Central High School
Wheeling Central Catholic High
Linsly High School
Steubenville Big Red

Paden City High

Brooke High

Cameron High

Steubenville Catholic Central

Average Time

Finishers

00:29:01.23
00:30:59.21
00:26:49.88
00:27:48.35
00:22:22.89
00:25:50.18
00:30:07.56
00:22:41.87
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 University High School 00:21:05.63 8 25
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 648  Adelyn Tager 00:19:45.51 1
2 2 650  Claire von Boetticher 00:20:07.21 2
3 5 643  Caroline Ballard 00:21:24.28 5
4 7 644  Sophia Bell 00:21:49.31 7
5 11 647 Helen Honacker 00:22:21.82 10
6 14 649  ShaTyra Turner 00:22:50.03 (11)
7 18 646  Elizabeth West 00:24:10.75 (13)
2 John Marshall High 00:23:13.89 8 55
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 622 Rilee Storm 00:21:12.41 3
2 4 623  Sierra Taylor 00:21:23.06 4
3 19 624  Alanta Updegraff 00:24:12.54 14
4 21 619 Cameron McCord 00:24:28.41 16
5 23 620  Laurel Shipley 00:24:53.04 18
6 28 618  Peyton Dille 00:25:32.43 (20)
7 42 621  Taylee Sipin 00:27:20.30 (30)
3 Wheeling Park High 00:25:27.59 6 103
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 662 Emily Dunlevy 00:22:08.71 9
2 20 666  Gabby Romanek 00:24:13.80 15
3 35 665  Katie Petticord 00:26:41.28 24
4 37 667  Abigia Smith 00:26:57.14 26
5 41 664  Alice Newman 00:27:17.04 29
6 46 663  Abbie Leindecker 00:27:53.46 (33)
4  Indian Creek High School 00:25:30.94 8 106
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 607 Madison Conrad 00:23:12.28 12
2 22 609  Abigail Dennis 00:24:32.27 17
3 24 608 Katelynn Daughtery 00:25:02.31 19
4 38 611 Haley Doan 00:26:58.25 27
5 44 610 Leah DiNofrio 00:27:49.57 31
6 48 614  Mikayla Hoover 00:27:59.08 (34)
7 52 612  Emma Doerr 00:28:48.97 (38)
5 Edison 00:25:58.51 7 116
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 149  Josie Lesnansky 00:21:46.59 6
2 30 400 Brittany Mynster 00:25:56.69 22
3 36 394  Paige Somerville 00:26:52.01 25
4 40 395 Kennedy Baker 00:27:14.27 28
5 49 391  Natalie Lucas 00:28:03.00 35
6 61 396  Jenna Kelley 00:32:51.95 (39)
7 62 399  Laurel Kemp 00:34:53.75 (40)
6 Weir High 00:26:03.65 6 120
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 656 Naomi Young 00:21:52.62 8
2 29 655  Grace Smith 00:25:41.78 21
3 33 652 SheaEngle 00:26:37.54 23
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Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Girls

45 651  GiannaBrun 00:27:51.45 32
50 653  Jeanine Jeffers 00:28:14.86 36
51 654  Olivia Shetler 00:28:17.33 (37)
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Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 648  Adelyn Tager
2 2 650  Claire von Boetticher
3 3 622  Rilee Storm
4 4 623  Sierra Taylor
5 5 643  Caroline Ballard
6 6 149  Josie Lesnansky
7 7 644  Sophia Bell
8 8 656  Naomi Young
9 9 662  Emily Dunlevy
10 0 633  Jadyn Duncan
11 10 647 Helen Honacker
12 0 634  Lexi Mathis
13 0 642 Emilianna McCalister
14 (11) 649  ShaTyra Turner
15 12 607 Madison Conrad
16 0 630  Olivia Rosenthal
17 0 603  Maddy Edwards
18 (13) 646  Elizabeth West
19 14 624  Alanta Updegraff
20 15 666 Gabby Romanek
21 16 619 Cameron McCord
22 17 609 Abigail Dennis
23 18 620 Laurel Shipley
24 19 608 Katelynn Daughtery
25 0 596  Johnna Lahita
26 0 602  Gretchen Dulkowski
27 0 638  Kinsey Tucker
28 (20) 618  Peyton Dille
29 21 655 Grace Smith
30 22 400 Brittany Mynster
31 0 645  Anna Berlingo
32 0 597  Shaleigh Poszywak
33 23 652 SheaEngle
34 0 660  Rylee Ondrejko
35 24 665 Katie Petticord
36 25 394 Paige Somerville
37 26 667 Abigia Smith
38 27 611 Haley Doan
39 0 637  Natalie Romanyak
40 28 395 Kennedy Baker
41 29 664  Alice Newman
42 (30) 621  Taylee Sipin
43 0 657  Hailey Downer
44 31 610 Leah DiNofrio
45 32 651 GiannaBrun
46 (33) 663  Abbie Leindecker
a7 0 631  Rosa Sohlberg
48 (34) 614 Mikayla Hoover
49 35 391 Natalie Lucas
50 36 653 Jeanine Jeffers
51 (37) 654  Olivia Shetler

K&J Timing

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:19:45.51 University High School
SO 00:20:07.21 University High School
FR 00:21:12.41 John Marshall High
SR 00:21:23.06 John Marshall High
SO 00:21:24.28 University High School
K 00:21:46.59 Edison
SO 00:21:49.31 University High School
SO 00:21:52.62  Weir High
JR 00:22:08.71  Wheeling Park High
FR 00:22:18.37 Paden City High
JR 00:22:21.82 University High School
SO 00:22:27.42 Paden City High
SO 00:22:41.87 Steubenville Catholic Central
JR 00:22:50.03 University High School
SR 00:23:12.28 Indian Creek High School
SO 00:23:16.85 Linsly High School
JR 00:24:02.13 Harrison Central High School
FR 00:24:10.75 University High School
JR 00:24:12.54  John Marshall High
JR 00:24:13.80  Wheeling Park High
SO 00:24:28.41 John Marshall High
FR 00:24:32.27 Indian Creek High School
SO 00:24:53.04  John Marshall High
SO 00:25:02.31 Indian Creek High School
JR 00:25:12.56 Brooke High
JR 00:25:20.21 Harrison Central High School
SO 00:25:24.49 Steubenville Big Red
JR 00:25:32.43 John Marshall High
SR 00:25:41.78  Weir High
K 00:25:56.69 Edison
SO 00:26:14.13 University High School
JR 00:26:27.80 Brooke High
JR 00:26:37.54  Weir High
SO 00:26:40.48 Wheeling Central Catholic High
JR 00:26:41.28  Wheeling Park High
K 00:26:52.01 Edison
JR 00:26:57.14  Wheeling Park High
SR 00:26:58.25 Indian Creek High School
SO 00:26:58.46 Steubenville Big Red
K 00:27:14.27 Edison
SO 00:27:17.04  Wheeling Park High
SO 00:27:20.30  John Marshall High
FR 00:27:41.67  Wheeling Central Catholic High
SR 00:27:49.57 Indian Creek High School
JR 00:27:51.45  Weir High
SO 00:27:53.46  Wheeling Park High
JR 00:27:57.35 Linsly High School
SR 00:27:59.08 Indian Creek High School
K 00:28:03.00 Edison
JR 00:28:14.86  Weir High
FR 00:28:17.33  Weir High
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Bryan Fritz Memorial Invitational - HS Girls

Emma Doerr

Caitlin Bedway
Josie Frizzell
Chelsea Sayman
Kayleigh Schleiper
Jewelene Cunningham
Pearl Chambers
Sarah Ostovich
Ainsley Roach
Jenna Kelley
Laurel Kemp

Lillian Renner
Rebecca Krofcheck

SO
JR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SR
K
K
FR
SO

00:28:48.97
00:29:15.42
00:29:33.17
00:30:05.33
00:30:09.80
00:30:51.59
00:30:58.90
00:31:02.09
00:31:06.31
00:32:51.95
00:34:53.75
00:35:50.98
00:40:01.54
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Indian Creek High School
Linsly High School

Wheeling Central Catholic High
Cameron High

Cameron High

Harrison Central High School
John Marshall High
Steubenville Big Red

Indian Creek High School
Edison

Edison

Harrison Central High School
Wheeling Central Catholic High
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